

1st A/c 614

1

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maintenance of Babahi-Sikhs to Khosaidha.					
Agency:- M/s Vinod Kumar Soni.					
Agreement No. 27 MB 2 of 2019-20					
Date of commencement:- 18.11.19					
Date of work complete:- 17-8-2020					

Date of entry:- 20-7-2020

① clearing and grubbing of area land with all comp job.

$$2 \times 2210 \times 1.00 = 4420$$

or 0.44 Hect

② Sacrificing the existing bituminous road

Surfelp

$$5 \times 5m \times 1.50 = 37.50m^2$$

$$10 \times 10m \times 2.00 = 200m^2$$

$$3 \times 20m \times 1.75 = 105m^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 2.20 = 88m^2$$

Continuation (430.50)

$$\text{Total} = 414.38m^2$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ providing and applying fack coat with bitumen concrete etc. VMS per sq. m. 7 + 7 = 1648.90 + 8370.38 m ² = 10019.28 m ² @ R. 14215/m ² - R. 141773 =					
⑨ providing, laying and rolling of dense graded premix surfacing materials etc. VMS per m ² = 1648.90 m ² @ R. 211739/m ² - R. 348561 =					
⑩ proc. laying and rolling semi dense bituminous concrete etc. VMS per m ² = 209.260 m ² @ R. 10443795/m ² - R. 2185501 =					
Less 10% below					R. 4907199 =
Add 1% labour					@ R. 4907117 =
Add 12% GST					R. 3606450 =
					@ R. 36065 =
					@ R. 432775 =
					R. 4075298 =
					4075298

Continuation

C&P

J.M.

अनुमानित बिल

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Maintenance of road from Baschi - Sikahi to Khosaiha					
Agency: - M/S Binod Kumar Misra					
Agreement No. 27 MBD of 2019-20					
Date of commencement = 18-11-2019					
Date of work complete = 17-8-2020					
Date of entry = 20-9-2020					
① procuring and fitting					
Kan and 200 metre post.					
(i) Kan stone = 02 nos ✓					
(ii) 200 metre stone = 10 nos ✓					
② Direction and place					
Identification signs with size more than 0.90					
8cm size board.					
$2 \times 1.20 \times 0.80 = 1.92m^2$					
③ procuring and fitting of retro-reflect					
ised colouring, mandatory and Infra-red sign board.					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) provisions and for maintenance work with VMD per 16 = 59 nos. @ R. 9678 = 21 each - R. 19346 ⁰⁰					
(16) ploughing of trees with VMD per 16 = 3 nos. @ R. 800/30 each R. 4429249 ²⁹					
less 10% below cost @ R. 4429242 ⁰⁰ R. 3986325 ²⁹					
Ans for 1% labour cost = R. 39863 ²⁹					
Ans 12% GST = R. 478359 ²⁹ R. 4504547 ²⁹					
less previous payment @ R. 40752962 ⁰⁰ R. 429251 ²⁹					
<i>[Signature]</i> 20.9.20					
<i>[Signature]</i> 21.9.20 AE					
(52) 18.8.20 4572.00					

Continuation